
Nhoxani Villas Braby Celliers Deck House Nhoxani Villas Braby Celliers Deck House

Rand prices 2018 tariff /night Rand prices 2019 tariff /night

Rands Rands Rands Rands Rands Rands

Low season Low season

Sleeps up to 10 8 10 Sleeps up to 10 8 10

# of Bedrooms 4 3 4 # of Bedrooms 4 3 4

2 night rates 6,975R      6,550R    9,750R       2 night rates 7,885R     6,975R     10,525R    

3-6 night rates 6,150R      5,750R    9,050R       3-6 night rates 6,975R     6,150R     9,775R       

7 night rates 5,625R      5,250R    8,000R       7 night rates 6,350R     5,625R     8,600R       

Easter Holidays Booked Booked Booked Easter Holidays

13/4-19/4/19 9,500R     8,500R     10,500R    

19/4-23/4/19 10,450R  9,450R     10,950R    

23/4-6/5/19 9,500R     8,500R     11,450R    

December 18/January 19 December 19/January 20

High Season: minimum 7 nights High Season: minimum 7 nights

Sat 15/12 - Sat 22/12/18 Booked Booked Booked Sat 14/12 - Sat 21/12/19 Booked Booked Booked

Sat 22/12 - Wed 26/12/18 Booked Booked Booked Sat 21/12 - Sat 28/12/19 11,200R  Booked Booked

Sat 29/12/18 - Sat 5/1/19 Booked Booked Booked Sat 28/12/19 - Sat 4/1/20 12,400R  Booked Booked

Sat 5/1/19 - Sat 12/1/19 Booked Booked Booked Sat 4/1/20 - Mon 13/1/20 10,450R  9,450R     10,750R    

Sun 13/1/19 onwards low season

low 

season low season Tues 14/1/20 onwards

low 

season

low 

season low season

Optional extra: Optional extra:

7m Superduck Rental 2,100R      2,100R    N/A 7m Superduck Rental 2,250R     2,250R     N/A
  for the duration of your stay per day per day   for the duration of your stay per day per day

 



Nhoxani Villas Braby Celliers Deck House Nhoxani Villas Braby Celliers Deck House

Rand prices 2019 tariff /night Rand prices 2020 tariff /night

Rands Rands Rands Rands Rands Rands

Low season Low season

Sleeps up to 10 8 10 Sleeps up to 10 8 10

# of Bedrooms 4 3 4 # of Bedrooms 4 3 4

2 night rates 7,885R     6,975R    10,525R     2 night rates 8,475R       7,500R       11,300R      

3-6 night rates 6,975R     6,150R    9,775R       3-6 night rates 7,500R       6,600R       10,500R      

7 night rates 6,350R     5,625R    8,600R       7 night rates 6,830R       6,050R       9,250R        

Easter Holidays Easter Holidays

13/4-19/4/19 9,500R     8,500R    10,500R     4/4-10/4/19 10,200R    9,135R       12,285R      

19/4-23/4/19 10,450R   9,450R    10,950R     10/4-14/4/19 11,225R    10,160R    11,770R      

23/4-6/5/19 9,500R     8,500R    11,450R     14/4-3/5/19 10,200R    9,140R       12,310R      

December 19/January 20 December 20/January 21

High Season: minimum 7 nights High Season: minimum 7 nights

Sat 14/12 - Sat 21/12/19 Booked Booked Booked Sat 12/12 - Sat 19/12/20 Booked Booked Booked

Sat 21/12 - Sat 28/12/19 11,200R   Booked Booked Sat 19/12 - Sat 26/12/20 11,950R    Booked Booked

Sat 28/12/19 - Sat 4/1/20 12,400R   Booked Booked Sat 26/12/19 - Sat 2/1/21 13,325R    Booked Booked

Sat 4/1/20 - Tues 14/1/20 10,450R   9,450R    10,750R     Sat 2/1/20 - Sun 15/1/21 11,250R    10,160R    11,555R      

Wed 15/1/20 onwards low season

low 

season low season Tues 14/1/20 onwards low season low season low season

Optional extra: Optional extra:

7m Superduck Rental 2,250R     2,250R    N/A 7m Superduck Rental 2,420R       2,420R       N/A
  for the duration of your stay per day per day   for the duration of your stay per day per day

 


